turnover, etc. 

Name of the target entity: Indus Towers Nigeria 
Limited  
Share Capital: 100,000,000 Naira (One 
Hundred Million Naira) 
Size/Turnover: Not applicable 

Name of the target entity: Indus Towers Infra 
Zambia Limited  
Share Capital: K12,500,000 (Twelve million 
five hundred thousand Zambian kwacha) 
Size/Turnover: Not applicable 

2. Whether the acquisition 
would fall within related 
party transaction(s) and 
whether the promoter/ 
promoter group/ group 
companies have any interest 
in the entity being acquired? 
If yes, nature of interest and